
 5
,5

 

48 

 1
5 

 1
00

 

 1
20

 

6

4

1

3

5

2

 5
5 

34 

 17 

3

 M10 

Rev Design Change Note Author Date

A First issue - proposal ZP 2014-04-09

6 103300000023 NUT M10 1

5 103300000035 SCREW M8X16 1

4 103300000033 SCREW M10x65 1

3 103300000037 PLASTIC LEG 55mm 1

2 106090000031 WASHER M8 1

1 103300000007 PLASTIC FOOT 1

ELEMENT NO. ART. NAME QUANTITY OF 
PARTS

Th
is 

do
cu

m
en

t m
us

t n
ot

 b
e 

co
pi

ed
 w

ith
ou

t o
ur

 w
rit

te
n 

pe
r-

m
iss

io
n,

 a
nd

 th
e 

co
nt

en
ts

 th
er

eo
f m

us
t n

ot
 b

e 
im

pa
rte

d 
to

a 
th

ird
 p

ar
ty

 n
or

 b
e 

us
ed

 fo
r a

ny
 u

na
ut

ho
riz

ed
 p

ur
po

se
.

C
on

tra
ve

nt
io

n 
w

ill 
be

 p
ro

se
cu

te
d.

1

F

2 3 4 75 6 8

E

D

C

B

A

1 2 43

B

A

C

5 6 7

Drawn by

Project status

Created Date Checked by

Current revisionSheet Size Scale

Art. Name:

E

xxxx Zbigniew P

A3 1:1

SHOWERTRAY LEG TYPE2 100mm-120mm F

E

D

Art. No: xxxx

8

2014-04-09


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Pozycja alternatywna3
	Alternate Position1
	Alternate Position2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5


